
 
 

 
 

CITY COUNCIL  
WORK SESSION AGENDA 

JANUARY 17, 2017 
 
 
 
 
 
TIME 
 
 
4:00 Dr. Randy Pettus 
 Re: Shoals Scholar Dollar 
 
4:20 Bill Batson 
 
 Re: Change Order Project #CE-884/Sweetwater Intersection Improvements 

 
Original Contract Amount:     $234,879.00 

 
Change Order No. 1 Add: (10/7/14   $2,160.00 

 
Change Order No. 2 Add:   $16,023.00 

 
NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT: $253,062.00 

 
   


